
Jasper Ridgeland Youth Baseball
2015 Majors Schedule

Team 1 D&R DAVIS
Team 2 MP ONE TAYLOR
Team 3 RIDGELAND TIRE CANNON

*All Game Times are 6pm

Date VISITORS HOME
Friday, March 13, 2015 D&R MP ONE

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 D&R RIDGELAND TIRE

Friday, March 20, 2015 MP ONE RIDGELAND TIRE

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 RIDGELAND TIRE D&R

Friday, March 27, 2015 RIDGELAND TIRE MP ONE

Tuesday, April 07, 2015 MP ONE D&R

Friday, April 10, 2015 RIDGELAND TIRE D&R

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 D&R MP ONE

Friday, April 17, 2015 MP ONE RIDGELAND TIRE

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 RIDGELAND TIRE MP ONE

Friday, April 24, 2015 D&R RIDGELAND TIRE

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 RIDGELAND TIRE D&R

Friday, May 01, 2015 D&R MP ONE

Playoffs Begin Monday, May 4
Championship and Awards Friday, May 8, 2015 at 6pm
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